Organization Name Prefix First Name Last Name |[Title Email
Arlington Neighborhood
Association Larry Miles blackman32@earthlink.net
Arlington Neighborhood
Association Bishop Troy Randall social.enterprisingli@gmail.com
Cheswolde-Cross
Country Improvement
Association Caren Cutler Co-President |ccchaltl@gmail.com
Cheswolde-Cross
Country Improvement
Association Alan Goldfeder Co-President |cna@goldfeder.us
Coldspring Community
Association Chikwe Njoku President chikwenjoku@hotmail.com
Coldspring Community
Association Rich Foster richardsfoster3@gmail.com
Cylburn Community
Action Sharon Snow President cylburnaction@gmail.com
Cylburn Community
Association Elizabeth Wiseman whirdie239@gmail.com
Fallstaff Improvement
Association Joshua Richardson |President 239jrichardson@gmail.com
Fallstaff Improvement
Association Tasha Woodberry tasha.woodberry@gmail.com
Glen Neighborhood
Improvement
Association Betty Cherniak President cherniakb@gmail.com
Glen Neighborhood
Improvement Board
Association Maxine Webb Member krumbein303@gmail.com
Langston Hughes Pearl Clarke neighborhoodsunitednw@gmail.com
Is this the
email for the
Levindale-Sunset alternate? divarascoe@hotmail.com
Levindale-Sunset
Community Association Angela Bush President bushabee63@gmail.com
Vice
President,
Government
Relations and
Community
LifeBridge Health Jennifer Whitten Development [jwitten2@lifebridgehealth.org




LifeBridge Health

Laurel

Freedman

Director,
Community
Development

lfreedman@lifebridgehealth.org

Mount Washington
Improvement
Association

Ellen

Spokes

President

president@mwia.org

Mount Washington
Improvement
Association

Lu

Pierson

lu.pierson@verizon.net

Parklane Neighborhood
Association

Pastor

Cherring

Spence

President

ccaspence@gmail.com

PHR Community
Representative #1

Joi

Dabney

joidee2012@gmail.com

PHR Community
Representative #2

Pastor

Darryl

Gould

gouldo4@aol.com

PHR Community
Representative #2
Alternate

Carla

Jackson

cjdickey50@gmail.com

PHR Community
Representative #3

Sister

Yeshiyah

Israel

yeshiyah@hotmail.com

PHR-Youth
Representative

Vacant

Pimlico Community
Association

Pimlico Community
Association

Pimlico Good
Neighbors

Logan

Mitchell

President

ProwlerRaven32@hotmail.com

Pimlico Good
Neighbors

Brenda

Strong

Vice-
President

Brenda.Strong24@gmail.com

Pimlico Terrace
Neighborhood
Association

Bry'an

Azuekwu

President

pimlicoterrace261@gmail.com

Hilltop+20:41
Neighborhood
Association

Minerva

Eaton

President

mce150@yahoo.com

Hilltop Neighborhood
Association




